Alienware | 34 Ultrawide 165Hz OLED Monitor

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Oli Southall 33 Peter Smith 65 Damian Lesniewski
2 Peter Smith 34 Andrew Roberts 66 Kayleigh Mcmurray
3 James Keay 35 Nathan Warren 67 Chloe Ball

4 Kelly Smith 36 David Simpson 68 Wayne Shelton
5 Joe Harrington 37 Stephen Ford 69 Oli Southall

6 Peter Smith 38 Eric Marsdon 70 James Durrant
7 Peter Smith 39 Paul Benton 71 Alan Houghton
8 Tom Armitage 40 Daniel Mackay 72 Danny Fox

9 Asim Ali 41 Scott Weaver 73 Daniel Mackay
10 Neil Swatheridge 42 Jacob Milford 74 Dylan Holicka
11 Alexander Langley 43 Dean Mcwilliams 75 Vincent Wan
12 Mark Dodd 44 Mike Hedderman 76 Joe Harrington
13 Matthew Wright 45 Jack Kuhlmann 77 Eric Marsdon
14 Darren Warne 46 Dave Hall 78 Neil Swatheridge
15 Alan Williams 47 Seth Bishop Roberts 79 Dean Mcwilliams
16 Jenson Peacock 48 Steven Smith 80 David Simpson
17 Joseph Page 49 Jake Baker 81 Alan Houghton
18 Jake Eddy 50 Holly Lett 82 Daryl Watts
19 Nathan Mcfarlane 51 Eric Marsdon 83 Mark Rose
20 Peter Glustik 52 Benamin Elmadi 84 Daniel George
21 Oli Southall 53 James Davenhill 85 Wayne Shelton
22 Connor Decoster 54 Dave Hall 86 Dhanraj Saund
23 James Leigh 55 Peter Glustik 87 Daniel Silcock
24 Joseph Page 56 Ben Gazzard 88 William Petty
25 James Davenbhill 57 Peter Glustik 89 Adam Jackson
26 Alistair Hobson 58 Mark Rose 90 Dylan Holicka
27 David Saunders 59 Peter Glustik 91 Jake Eddy
28 Robert Gray 60 Dylan Holicka 92 Scott Mcintosh
29 Andrew Roberts 61 Daryl Watts 93 Tom Armitage
30 Mark Hickling 62 James Watling 94 Peter Smith
31 Vincent Wan 63 Piotr Frysztacki 95 Joe Harrington
32 Nazim Akbar 64 Jamie Moulds 96 Jonathan Parker

*Correct answer: Alienware. « Total: 297 < Draw: June 2, 2025 7:00 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 1 of 4
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Ticket No. Name

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Adam Jackson
Josh Zincke
Vincent Wan

Stephen Dixon

Darren Warne
Alan Williams

Holly Lett
James Farnell-watson

Alan Williams

Matthew Wright

Pawel Kowalski

Artur Zawadzki
Peter Glustik

Mark Rose
Robert Hutchinson
Fergus Smithers
William Everest
Joe Harrington
Tom Montgomery
Peter Smith
Rory Hanlon
Peter Glustik
Aidan Mcguinness
Ross Webster
Jamie Sinclair
Max Allen

David Saunders

Gary Stratford

Markian Bodell

Daniel Mahoney
James Leigh

Peter Glustik

129
130
131
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133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

Ticket No. Name

Christian George
Matthew Eglin
Adam Doyle
Stephen Seymour
Daryl Watts
Jenson Peacock
Piotr Frysztacki
Daniel Mackay
Vincent Wan
Soph Fondacox
Oli Southall
Peter Smith
Alan Houghton
Joe Harrington
James Durrant
James Durrant
Jake Eddy
Daniel Silcock
Nathan Fletcher
Aaron Grigor
Adam Downing
Alan Williams
Peter Smith
Joe Harrington
Rory Hanlon
Aidan Mcguinness
Daniel Silcock
Eric Marsdon
Neil Swatheridge
Peter Glustik
Peter Downing

Tom Jaros

161
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Ticket No. Name

Adam Doyle
Peter Darling
Neil Swatheridge
Robert Gray
Dominic Sackree
Peter Glustik
Lee Grundy
Mark Hickling
Darren Warne
Jamie Sinclair
Peter Glustik
Sam Birchenall
Massiel Hamilton
Simon Curtis
Jake Eddy
Joe Harrington
Jake Eddy
Jordan Sager
Eric Marsdon
Liam Masson
Alan Williams
James Willis
Mark Rose
William Johnstone
Kayleigh Mcmurray
Leo Gamble
Michael Blakeway
Mike Hedderman
Jonathan Matischen
Tim Johnson
Ben Gazzard

lan Alexander

*Correct answer:

Alienware. e« Total: 297

Draw: June 2, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

193
194
195
196
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Joe Harrington
Mark Rose
Daniel Mackay
Craig Beverley
James Durrant
Josh Carruthers
Neil Bothwell
David Saunders
Rory Hanlon
Daniel Hamshere
Nathan Mcfarlane
David Saunders
Mark Rose
Ben Gazzard
Jonathan Parker
Robert Hawkes
James Leigh
Jack Kuhlmann
Oli Southall
Nazim Akbar
Alex Crook
Sam Smart
Tim Pearce
Rory Hanlon
Matthew Wright
Chris Craddock
Michael Blakeway
James Durrant
Reece Ingarfield
Dan King
Daniel Silcock

Jamie Moulds

225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

Ticket No. Name

Joseph Page
Peter Glustik
Dave Hall
Jon Dunn
Nathan Warren
Darren Warne
Mark Rose
Marcus Liburd
lan Rowland
Peter Darling
Holly Lett
Jacob Milford
Rory Hanlon
Vincent Wan
Joe Harrington
Samuel Batchelor
Mark Hickling
Joe Harrington
Peter Darling
Peter Glustik
Tim Pearce
Scott Weaver
Mark Rose
lan Alexander
Max Brown
Jamie Sinclair
James Leigh
Shaun Belt
David Martin
Ben Gazzard
Mark Rose
Peter Glustik

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288

Ticket No. Name

Dave Hall
Daryl Watts
Lee West
Daniel Mackay
Neil Swatheridge
Darren Warne
Peter Darling
Dave Hall
Aidan Mcguinness
Matthew Hancock
David Martin
Ryan Bishop
Jamie Sinclair
Daniel Mackay
Fergus Smithers
Mark Brown
David Saunders
Ethan Cousins
Josh West
Peter Glustik
Simon Curtis
Daniel Silcock
Peter Smith
Mark Rose
Matthew Wright
Chris Craddock
Ben Gazzard
Shaun Belt
Daryl Watts
Damian Lesniewski
Rosolino Valoroso

Jamie Sinclair

*Correct answer:

Alienware. e« Total: 297

Draw: June 2, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ticket No. Name

289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Matthew Wright
Dylan Holicka
Dylan Holicka
Gary Stratford
Peter Darling
James Leigh
Sam Bagshaw
Peter Glustik

Jonathan Matischen
Daniel Silcock
Artur Zawadzki

Peter Smith

*Correct answer: Alienware. ¢ Total: 297

Draw: June 2, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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